TS5440/TS5440-SS
Microshot Needle Valve
User Guide
TS5440 Series Microshot Needle Valve
User Guide
2
CONTENTS
Page number

9
TS5440 Microshot Needle Valve
9.2 Standard Accessories:
9.3 Optional Accessories:
The flowing three components are needed to make a bench mounting stand:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
918-033-000 Production master stand
918-000-012 Rod Clamp
5620-000-008 Mounting rod
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
918-000-048 Bracket
9000-000-112 Sample needles kit
TSD126-360BK Black fluid line
TE SERIES NEEDLE
PART NUMBER Gauge Hub Color ID(in)
TE722050PK 22 Blue .016
TE723050PK 23 Orange .013
TE725050PK 25 Red .010
TE727050PK 27 Clear .008
TE730050PK 30 Lavender .006
TE732025PK 32 Yellow .004
10
TS5440 Microshot Needle Valve
10. LIMITED WARRANTY
Manufacturer warrants this product to the original purchaser for a period of one (1) year from date of